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Women / 5 / L5 A8 grp1
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Anderson834
TNT Wellington

8.875 9.250 9.5759.600 37.300
2 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Leana Hansen835
TNT Wellington

8.800 9.200 9.5009.600 37.100
3 2 1T 2 2 

2 

Chloe Pina837
Aspire Kids Sports

9.075 8.250 8.7258.200 34.250
1 5 5 3 3 

3 

Grace Freeman839
GAGE Center

8.400 8.450 7.0008.400 32.250
4 4 4 5 4 

4 

CJ Huber832
Rebel Gymnastics

8.000 7.900 7.8508.125 31.875
6 6 6 4 5 

5 

Kylie Kott838
Aspire Kids Sports

8.375 8.850 0.0008.625 25.850
5 3 3 6 6 

6 
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Women / 5 / L5 A8 grp2
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Giurini830
Riverside Brookfield

9.175 8.950 9.3259.525 36.975
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Charlize Ramos833
South Miami

8.975 9.175 8.6759.400 36.225
2 1 2 2 2 

2 

Tierney Cunningham831
Riverside Brookfield

8.750 8.600 8.1008.300 33.750
3 4 4 4 3 

3 

Jaden Kott836
Aspire Kids Sports

8.550 8.875 7.6508.275 33.350
5 3 5 5 4T

4T

Brooklyn Bilz840
Rainbow Gymnastics

8.650 8.050 8.2258.425 33.350
4 6 3 3 4T

4T

Hanna Merkel829
MAGiC Gymnastics

8.475 8.150 7.3508.225 32.200
6 5 6 6 6 

6 
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Women / 6 / L6 A8 grp1
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Mitchell855
Naples Progressive

9.000 9.675 8.8509.450 36.975
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Aaliyah Krause862
Wildcard Gymnastics

9.475 9.250 9.0758.650 36.450
1 2 6 1 2 

2 

Bradyn Fowler860
Wildcard Gymnastics

8.725 8.900 9.0509.400 36.075
4 3 2 2 3 

3 

Emily Grining861
Wildcard Gymnastics

8.500 8.800 8.5509.000 34.850
5 4 4 5 4 

4 

Maria Rodrigues859
Wildcard Gymnastics

8.150 8.750 8.7509.150 34.800
7 5 3 4 5 

5 

Ambra Andrist382
KAATS GYMNASTICS

8.800 8.150 8.4758.800 34.225
3 6 5 6 6 

6 

Tristin Arlen851
Antigo Twisters

8.475 7.800 8.3258.300 32.900
6 7 7 8 7 

7 

Adria Lee848
Olympic Gold

7.550 7.050 8.3758.000 30.975
8 8 8 7 8 

8 
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Women / 6 / L6 A8 grp2
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karlee Martinez842
Olympic Gold

9.050 8.900 9.2009.125 36.275
1 3T 2 2 1 

1 

Shayla Lee845
Olympic Gold

8.400 9.000 9.0759.100 35.575
5T 2 3 3 2 

2 

Norah Tait858
Wildcard Gymnastics

8.875 8.900 8.5758.925 35.275
3 3T 4T 6 3 

3 

Katie Jenkins841
Olympic Gold

8.500 8.050 9.3008.825 34.675
4 6 6 1 4 

4 

Gwendolyn Demaso857
I&M Gymnastics

9.000 8.250 8.6758.625 34.550
2 5 8 5 5 

5 

Hailey Earle846
Olympic Gold

8.400 9.050 8.2758.700 34.425
5T 1 7 8 6 

6 

Elizabeth Mendoza850
Olympic Gold

8.050 8.000 8.4009.325 33.775
8 7 1 7 7 

7 

Audrey Shackelford849
Olympic Gold

8.275 7.150 9.0508.925 33.400
7 9 4T 4 8 

8 

Morgan Wells844
Olympic Gold

7.200 7.450 7.2757.675 29.600
9 8 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 6 / L6 A8 grp3
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bethany Mahler852
Aspire Kids Sports

9.250 9.725 9.2509.525 37.750
3 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Mia Joseph853
Gymnastics Gold

9.600 9.500 9.3259.300 37.725
1 2 3 2 2 

2 

Jayla Lawson854
Gymnastics Gold

9.350 9.000 9.4759.575 37.400
2 5 1 1 3 

3 

Reagan Tuck847
Olympic Gold

8.800 9.050 9.2509.200 36.300
4 4 4 3T 4 

4 

Alexa Phillips856
Rainbow Gymnastics

8.575 9.425 9.0508.625 35.675
5T 3 6 5 5 

5 

Nadia Jennings863
Wildcard Gymnastics

8.575 8.700 8.6758.500 34.450
5T 6 7 6 6 

6 

Alexa Dejongh381
Knightdale

8.500 8.300 8.2258.950 33.975
7 7 5 8 7 

7 

Madison Wells843
Olympic Gold

7.750 7.000 8.4757.400 30.625
8 8 8 7 8 

8 
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